
 

Allied Telesis AT MMC2000/LC -
Medienkonverter - GigE

1 Gbps

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer Allied Telesis

Manufacturer item no. AT-MMC2000/LC-960

EAN/UPC 0767035218670

 

Main features

General

Maximum data transfer rate 1000 Mbit/s

Converter input interface 10Base-T, 100Base-T, 1000Base-T

Converter output interface 1000Base-SX

Fiber optic connector LC

Connectivity technology Wired

Maximum transfer distance 2000 m

Wavelength 1310 nm

Fiber mode structure Multi-mode

LED indicators Activity, Link

Product colour Grey

Safety FCC Class A, EN55022 Class A, CISPR 22 Class A, C-TICK, VCCI

Input voltage 12 V

Input current 0.14 A

Power consumption (typical) 1.7 W
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